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Biologie 

moléculaire et 

génie génétique 

2

Ecologie 

marine 2

Systématique 

des organismes 

aquatiques 2

Métrologie de 

l’environnem

ent 2

Stage pratique

(15jours)

Traitement et 

analyse de 

données

2

Anglais 1

Moyenne 

du

Semestre

Nom et Prénom Matricule

1 -  AZRINE  FARAH 202031077141 11,88 6,78 7,65 8,77 4 9,6 10 4,11 7,36 4 8 8 0 8 08,14

2 -  BENAZOUZ  AMIRA 202033008682 13,69 13,85 14,09 13,88 16 12,25 16,63 15,66 14,96 13 11 11 1 30 14,16

3 -  BETHI   RANDA 191933019410 10,06 10,32 9,38 9,92 10 10,6 14,88 6,61 10,11 13 13,5 13,5 1 30 10,21

4 -  BIBBA   Ikram 202033009157 12,13 12,32 13,9 12,78 16 11,66 16 14,11 13,95 13 8 8 0 30 12,98

5 -  BOUDIA  ALAEDDINE 202032001776 10,38 5,63 8,32 8,11 4 10,94 16,75 4,98 10,05 13 12 12 1 18 09,14

6 -  BOUKHIRA  OUSSAMA 202033029395 11,06 9,88 9,04 9,99 4 10,97 15,25 8,24 11,02 13 8,5 8,5 0 30 10,33

7 -  CHERGUI  KHADIDJA 202037051554 9,69 6,94 9,84 8,82 0 9,1 15,88 6,65 9,99 4 15 15 1 5 09,67

8 -  CHIKHAOUI  CHAIMA 191935073563 9,38 9,69 9 9,36 0 10,07 14,25 5,23 9,19 8 13 13 1 9 09,50

9 -  DELLADJ  Cheyma nour el houda191934012408 12,19 6,47 10,44 9,7 10 8,28 17,75 6,78 10,34 13 15 15 1 30 10,28

10 - DILMI BOURAS  MOHAMED202032003146 8,56 8,35 9,23 8,71 0 10,07 15,75 6,35 10,1 13 15 15 1 14 09,65

11 - HALLAL MOHAMMED 

YASSINE
191932060955 9,81 9,1 7,29 8,73 0 10,16 16,5 7,85 10,98 13 10,5 10,5 1 14 09,76

12 - KENDOUCI  Samar 202031028379 14,38 9,25 12,19 11,94 16 13,57 16 9,3 12,43 13 13 13 1 30 12,21

13 - LAADJAL  AHMED RAID 202035032658 12,81 10,53 7,9 10,41 16 10,25 15,63 6,15 10,03 13 12 12 1 30 10,35

14 - LEMDANI  OMAR 202031013712 10,63 10,07 10,38 10,36 16 10,85 17 10,5 12,46 13 13 13 1 30 11,38

15 - MECHERI  MOUNIR 192034027997 7,19 6,88 6,69 6,92 0 9,78 15,25 4,98 9,29 4 10,5 10,5 1 5 08,11

16 - MERABET  MANAL 181933044431 14 9,44 10,46 11,3 16 11,57 15,5 8,12 11,21 13 10,5 10,5 1 30 11,22

17 - TINOUCHE  HANA 202033007920 14,5 11,88 13,77 13,38 16 11,66 14,5 10,91 12,15 13 8 8 0 30 12,56
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Moy S1 Créd S1 Moy S2 Créd S2 Moy Créd

1 202031077141 AZRINE Farah 08,85 11 08,14 8 08,50 19 Ajourné(e)

2 202033008682 BENAZOUZ Amira 13,01 30 14,16 30 13,59 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

3 191933019410 BETHI  Randa 09,67 20 10,21 30 09,94 50 Ajourné(e)

4 202033009157 BIBBA  Ikram 14,41 30 12,98 30 13,70 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

5 202032001776 BOUDIA Alaeddine 09,03 11 09,14 18 09,09 29 Ajourné(e)

6 202033029395 BOUKHIRA Oussama 09,93 20 10,33 30 10,13 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

7 202037051554 CHERGUI Khadidja 10,42 30 09,67 5 10,05 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

8 191935073563 CHIKHAOUI Chaima 09,16 20 09,50 9 09,33 29 Ajourné(e)

9 191934012408 DELLADJ Cheyma nour el houda 09,77 20 10,28 30 10,03 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

10 202032003146 DILMI BOURAS Mohamed 12,39 30 09,65 14 11,02 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

11 191932060955 HALLAL Mohammed yassine 08,19 7 09,76 14 08,98 21 Ajourné(e)

12 202031028379 KENDOUCI Samar 12,32 30 12,21 30 12,27 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

13 202035032658 LAADJAL Ahmed raid 09,84 20 10,35 30 10,10 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

14 202031013712 LEMDANI Omar 11,34 30 11,38 30 11,36 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

15 192034027997 MECHERI Mounir 06,86 0 08,11 5 07,49 5 Ajourné(e)

16 181933044431 MERABET Manal 10,88 30 11,22 30 11,05 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

17 202033007920 TINOUCHE Hana 13,69 30 12,56 30 13,13 60 Admis(e) (session normale)
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